FSF 63MASA/1/8211-301 EN SEFI -
Trappcentral 63A

Trappcentral med fast inmatning med brytare pa vidarematning.
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Produktfordelar

Teknisk data

ArtNo

Inkommande Anslutningsarea Al/Cu
Utgaende Plint AL/CU 16-95
Utgaende 2-pol/230V Schuko Typ F
Utgaende 5-pol/400V 16A CEE 416-6
Utgaende 5-pol/400V 32A CEE 432-6
Utgaende 5-pol/400V 63A CEE 463-6
Jordfelsbrytare 0,03A

Jordfelsbrytare 0,3A
Kortslutningshallfasthet Icc
Kapslingsklass

Matt H x Bx D

Vikt tot
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16 - 95 mm?
1st

8 st

2 st

1st

1st

3 st

1st

10 kA

IP44

955 x 340 x240 mm
20 kg
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